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NIC CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY.

Nicholson George W., employe J. A. Folger
& Co., r. 710 Natoma

Nicholson Gustave, longshoreman, r. 318

Brannan rear
Nicholson Hannah Miss, telegraph operator,

r. 29OT Bush
Nicholson Henry, janitor, r. 418% Natoma
Nicholson Jacob, rigger, r. 12% Pfeifler

Nicholson James C, carpenter, r. 319 Noe
Nicholson James W., r. 1620 Stockton
Nicholson James W., conductor Market St.

Ry., r. 1414 Turk
Nicholson Jennie M. Mrs., r. 68 East Park
Nicholson John, r. 755 Cole
Nicholson John, carpenter, r. S81 Mission
Nicholson John, hardware, 3263, 24th, r. 2

Elizabeth
Nicholson John, teamster, r. 39 Natoma
Nicholson Joseph W., inspector U. S. Cus-

toms, r. 86 Harriet
Nicholson Lizzie Miss, r. 405 Stevenson
Nicholson L.aura Miss, seamstress, r. 2311

Larkin
Nicholson Lawrence, clerk J. Nicholson, r. 2

Elizabeth
Nicholson M,, machinist Risdon I. & If Wks.,

r. 608 Jessie
Nicholson Martin R,, sampler U. S. Customs,

r. 607 Post
Nicholson May Miss, r. 228, 13th

Nicholson Nicholas, bartender M. Murphy, r.

12 Mason
Nicholson Norman, mastermariner. Ferry Bldg
Nicholson Parker, watchman Lick House
Nicholson R.. clerk London, Paris and Amer-

ican Bank, r. Oakland
Nicholson Richard, laborer, r. 406 Minna
Nicholson Robert M., salesman Emporium, r.

323 Franklin

NICHOLSON SAMUEL H.
manufacturer of Nicholson's triple flavor-

ing extracts and XXX Jamaica ginger,
wfiolesaJe and retail, 1155 '2 Market, r.

622 stelner
Nicholson T. C, r. 812 Kearny
Nicholson Thomas, r. 1115 McAllister
Nicholson Thomas J., electrician, r. 624 O'Far-

rell

Nicholson W. E., supt. U. S. Laundry, r. Oak-
land

Nicholson William, fireman str. San Juan
Nicholson William, foreman factory Heyne-

mann & Co., r. 513 Jessie

Nicholson William, hoseman Engine 17, r. 34

Mint Av.
Nicholson William A., salesman, r. 24 Chat-

tanooga
NICHOLSON WILLIAM A. S.

attorney-at-law, 410 Kearny, rooms 6-6,

telephone Davis 234, r. 518 Baker
C?Ntcholson. See Nicolson
Nickel Arizona, driver Goldberg, Bowen &

Co., r. 1 Kent
Nickel Frank J., porter Ensign & McGufBck,

r. 170 Shipley rear
Nickel George, wheelwright H. B. Schindler,

r. 629 Valencia
Nickel Henry, cabinetmaker West Coast Fur-

niture Co., r. 613 Minna rear
Nickel Jacob, carpenter, r. 20 Lapidge
Nickel J. Leroy, vice-president Miller & Lux,

608 California, r. Menlo Park
Nickel Minnie, widow, r. 170 Shipley rear

Nickel Montana Miss, bookkeeper, r. 1 Kent
Nickel Plate, West Shore and Fitchburg Rail-

roads, J. W. Adams Pac. Coast passenger
agent, Crocker Bldg.

Nickel Susannah, widow, r. 1 Kent
Nickel W. & Co. (Wenzel Nickel) upholsterers,

1312 Van Ness Av.
Nickel Wenzel (W. Nickel & Co.) r. 1312 Van

Nickel William, liquors, 1 Jackson
Nickel William A., motorman S. F. & S. M.

EJlec. Ry., r. 250 Chenery

OFFICE, POST & POWELL STREETS-
TELEPHONE MAIN 5713.

PIERCE-RODOLPH
STORAGE CO.

FINEST BRICK WAREHOUSES.

inyNickel. See Nichol, Nickle, Nicol and Ni-
coli

Nickeli George W.. clerk Railway Mail Ser-
vice, r. 1710 Baker

Nickeli Oscar, soapmaker, r. 8 Decatur
Nickelmann George M., bartender F. Brandt,

r. 44, 3d
Nickels Felix N., waiter, r. 22 Ash Av.
Nickels Hans, sailmaker, r. 116 Berry
Nickels Harry L., salesman Hills Bros., r-

4070, 23d
Nickels Jacob, r. 40 Page
NICKELS JACOB F.

(Merchant & Nickels) r. 215 Ashbury
Nlckel&burg Moritz, clerk, r. 1911 Sacramento
NICKELSBURG SIEGFRIED

president Cahn, Niekelsburg & Co., 129-

131 Sansome, r. 1911 Sacramento
Nickerson A. A. Jr., captain Salvation .\rmy,

1139 Market
Nickerson Benjamin E., clerk freight audi-

tor's dept. S. P. Co.. r. 1354, 25th
Nickerson Byron, timber land dept. Bovee,

Toy & Sonntag, r. 318 Turk
Kickeison Emma, widow, r. 507% Lombard
Nickerson Francis A., janitor Grace Meth-

odist Episcopal Church, r. 3132, 21st

Nickerson George, r. 710 Natoma
Nickel son Leonard, laborer, r. 710 Natoma
.Vickerson R. T., r. 1045 Market
Nickerson Sumner J., clerk Pac. Transfer

Co., r. 158 Lexington Av.
Nickle Farrell C, clerk Railway Mail Ser-

vice, r. 136 Oak
Nicklctt Stephen J., machinist Union Iron

Wks., r. 2531 Bryant
Nicklett Stephen L., broommaker, r. 2521 Bry-

ant
Nlckols Catherine Miss, r. 109 Montgomery
Nicks John N., cooper D. Woerner; r. 2910,

16th
Nlckson Jennie Miss, nurse City and County

Hospital
Nicol Alexander, marine engineer, 36 East

South
NICOL DUNCAN

proprietor Bank Exchange, SE, cor. Mont-
gomery and Washington, r. 1443 Leaven-
worth

Nicol Henry, machinist, r. 558 Bryant
Nicol James, driver S. F. Laundry, r. 9 Sey-

mour Av.
Nicol John, carpenter G. G. Woolen Mfg. Co.,

r. 2679, 21st

Nicol Marie T., principal Harmony School, 305

Larkin, r. 226 Chattanooga
Nicol Robert Allan, secretary Harmony

School, 305 Larkin, r. 226 Chattanooga
Nicol Walter D.. helper, r. 350 Fremont
Nicol William, marine engineer, 36 East South

NICOL WILLIAM „„„,.,
real estate and agent West Shore Land
Co office 410 Kearny bet. Pine and Cali-

fornia, tel. Clay 234, r. 2142, 16th

Nicol William A., hostler M. Joost & Bro.,

r 670 McAllister
CT-Nicol. See Nichol, Nickel, Nickle and

Nicoll
Nicolai Christopher, dairy produce. I22814 Pa-

Nlcolai Hermann, plumber, 214. 4th. r. 278 Te-
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21-31 Main St.

San Francisco


